MACN T 220x4-Tr 950x8

MACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

HNE

Model: HM30/500

size

G:
dq:
do:
ds:
B:
B1:
Bo:
b:

h:
quality:

model

Lock nut without locking
buckle:

Apply lock buckle:

Applicable wrench:

Tr 500x5

550
523

580
68

85

36
15
335

HM30/50
0

MS30/50
0-96

TMFN80-
500


http://www.macn-cn.com/

